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Club

C.N. SINCRO SEVILLA

A.D. SINCRO RETIRO

C.N. KALLIPOLIS

C.N. SINCRONIZADA OURENSE

C. SINCRO URBARRI DE
ETXEBARRI

A.D. SANTA CRUZ

C.N. LAS PALMAS

C. MEDITERRANEA

CIRCULO MERCANTIL

D.N. PORTUGALETE

REAL CANOE N.C.

C.N.S. FABIONELLI

CORAPLAX C.N. GRANOLLERS
C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO

C.N. MATARO

C.N. ARTISTICA PSWATER
BENIDORM

R.C.N. VIGO

C.N. SINCROVIEDO

C. GALAICO SINCRO
CLUB AQUAMADSINCRO
C.N. TARRACO
STADIUM VENECIA

FORS, JUDIT

Duo

345.7417
331.6688
358.4125
355.6667
312.6604

287.0209
229.7417
159.9646
174.5958
65.5000
0.0000
0.0000
168.2479
148.4979
0.0000
143.3479

134.6208
119.5063
0.0000
112.3396
103.7646
0.0000

DuoMixto
220.3167
157.6188
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

133.0542
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
114.4167
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Equipo

281.7854
215.5375
248.1063
211.9221
170.8292

0.0000
165.1833
178.2646
206.0396
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

SANTIAGO, ANA

Acrobatico total
215.3967 1,063.2405
173.7567 878.5818
176.5333 783.0521
159.4867 727.0755
149.5200 633.0096
145.2333 565.3084
113.3400 508.2650
151.1467 489.3759
0.0000 380.6354
134.8000 200.3000
186.7467 186.7467
184.0367 184.0367
0.0000 168.2479
0.0000 148.4979
147.0567 147.0567
0.0000 143.3479
0.0000 134.6208
0.0000 119.5063
0.0000 114.4167
0.0000 112.3396
0.0000 103.7646
83.6967 83.6967
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